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Tariff Concession Approvals, Withdrawls and Declines Notice No. 1991/28-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

8430.20.00) 
8430.69.00) 
8437.90.00 
8479.89.00 
8479.89.00 

Tariff 
Item 

3902.69.29 
3907.99.09 

5705.00.00 

6002. 30.12 
8428.10.00 

8479. 89. 00 
8479.89.00 
8504. 31. 09 

Description of Goods 

Rotary ... compactors 

Flour ... mills 
Hand ... grinders 
Roller ... machine 

FOURTH SCHEDULE 
Applications for Concessions Declined 

Description of Goods 

Dynapol LH 818 - 100% solid (6mt consisting of 3 x 2mt shipments) 
Dynapol LH 818.02 (solvesso 150/butyl glycol 4.1). (2 x 15.2mt 
consignments total 30.4) 
Bonded monofi lament PVC fibre floor covering material, mats 
and matting 
Rayon lycra (1350 metres in 5 colourways) 
DC powered scissor lifts, with working height not exceeding 4.5 
metres, capable of fitting through standard doors and turning 
in it's own length 
Climatisers, split unit wall type 
Cl imatisers, window mounted 
Split cored current transformers 

NOTE 

Ref. 
No. 

540766E 

111952E 
522300J 
700848B 

Ref. 
No. 

985647B 
985648L 

985744D 

985649J 
985759B 

983862H 
983863F 
985750J 

No. 113 

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice 
may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request. 
Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed 
purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions. 
Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the Gazette. 
Dated at Wellington this 25th day of July 1991. V.A. MANKS, Ministry of Commerce. 


