Tariff Concession Approvals, Withdrawls and Declines Notice No. 1991/28-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goods		Ref. No.	
8430.20.00)	Rotary compactors	 	 540766E	
8430.69.00)				
8437.90.00	Flour mills	 	 111952E	
8479.89.00	Hand grinders	 	 522300J	
8479.89.00	Roller machine	 	 700848B	

FOURTH SCHEDULE Applications for Concessions Declined

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Ref. No.
3902.69.29	Dynapol LH 818 - 100% solid (6mt consisting of 3 x 2mt shipments)	985647B
3907.99.09	Dynapol LH 818.02 (solvesso 150/butyl glycol 4.1). (2 x 15.2mt consignments total 30.4)	985648L
5705.00.00	Bonded monofilament PVC fibre floor covering material, mats and matting	985744D
6002.30.12	Rayon lycra (1350 metres in 5 colourways)	985649J
8428.10.00	DC powered scissor lifts, with working height not exceeding 4.5 metres, capable of fitting through standard doors and turning in it's own length	985759В
8479.89.00	Climatisers, split unit wall type	983862Н
8479.89.00	Climatisers, window mounted	983863F
8504.31.09	Split cored current transformers	985750J

NOTE

The purposes and conditions prescribed for the concessions granted in relation to the goods listed in the Second Schedule to this notice may be obtained from the Ministry of Commerce on request.

Declined applications for concessions as listed in the Fourth Schedule to this notice, and the concessions approved subject to prescribed purposes and conditions as listed in the Second Schedule to this notice, will not be published in the Consolidated List of Decisions. Any concession approved may be withdrawn or modified by notice in the *Gazette*.

Dated at Wellington this 25th day of July 1991.

V.A. MANKS, Ministry of Commerce.